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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 5/20/2015 8:50:12 AM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Saturday, February 28, 2015

47,737.14 Beg. Bal.SANITATION104-00-1046

2/2/2015 85804 GJ Posted from UB System 2,872.79 50,609.93 

2/3/2015 85807 GJ Posted from UB System 1,723.18 52,333.11 

2/3/2015 85815 GJ Posted from UB System 2,690.92 55,024.03 

2/4/2015 85909 GJ Posted from UB System 1,961.95 56,985.98 

2/5/2015 85910 GJ Posted from UB System 1,869.02 58,855.00 

2/6/2015 85932 GJ Posted from UB System 1,436.21 60,291.21 

2/6/2015 85932 GJ Posted from UB System 322.70 60,613.91 

2/9/2015 85934 GJ Posted from UB System 1,718.71 62,332.62 

2/10/2015 85950 GJ Posted from UB System 1,125.57 63,458.19 

2/10/2015 85950 GJ Posted from UB System 61.30 63,519.49 

2/11/2015 86013 GJ TRANSFER SANIT/FUND TO P/R 994.79 62,524.70 

2/11/2015 85979 GJ Posted from UB System 1,532.56 64,057.26 

2/11/2015 85988 GJ Posted from UB System 1,249.21 65,306.47 

2/12/2015 86023 GJ Posted from UB System 823.58 66,130.05 

2/13/2015 86032 GJ TRANSFER SANIT/F TO P/F 2,316.84 63,813.21 

2/13/2015 86974 GJ MOVE FROM SPECIFIC REFUSE TRASH T 64.61 63,748.60 

2/13/2015 86042 GJ Posted from UB System 1,143.08 64,891.68 

2/16/2015 86045 GJ Posted from UB System 2,036.11 66,927.79 

2/16/2015 86045 GJ Posted from UB System 56.79 66,984.58 

2/17/2015 86047 GJ Posted from UB System 1,468.70 68,453.28 

2/18/2015 86048 GJ Posted from UB System 753.59 69,206.87 

2/19/2015 86079 GJ E/C FUND 104 NOT 101 TRANSFER MONE 24.00 69,230.87 

2/19/2015 86084 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO SANIT/F 13.36 69,244.23 

2/19/2015 86107 GJ Posted from UB System 631.01 69,875.24 

2/20/2015 86109 GJ TRANSFER SANIT/F TO EQUIP REPLACEM 5,200.00 64,675.24 

2/20/2015 86167 GJ Posted from UB System 1,133.83 65,809.07 

2/20/2015 86167 GJ Posted from UB System 237.34 66,046.41 

2/20/2015 86167 GJ Posted from UB System 14.78 66,061.19 

2/23/2015 86213 GJ Posted from UB System 26.83 66,034.36 

2/23/2015 86213 GJ Posted from UB System 1,021.93 67,056.29 

2/24/2015 86237 GJ Posted from UB System 5,400.00 72,456.29 

2/24/2015 86267 GJ Posted from UB System 1,016.35 73,472.64 

2/25/2015 86293 GJ TRANSFER SANIT/F TO P/F 38,523.78 34,948.86 

2/25/2015 86303 GJ TRANSFER SANIT./F TO P/R 994.79 33,954.07 

2/25/2015 86269 GJ Posted from UB System 1,930.87 35,884.94 

2/26/2015 86307 GJ Posted from UB System 1,644.77 37,529.71 

2/27/2015 86312 GJ Posted from UB System 787.16 38,316.87 

2/27/2015 86313 GJ Posted from UB System 95.10 38,411.97 

2/28/2015 86594 GJ INTEREST INCOME 10.85 38,422.82 

86,544.46 48,121.64 Totals 38,422.82 

DREnding Balance 38,422.82 


